FIS - OPA Continental Cup

2nd List

#1 - 1st FIS OPA Continental Cup [Individual free] (Goms (SUI))
#3 - 2nd FIS OPA Continental Cup [Sprint classic] (St.Ulrich (AUT))
#5 - 2nd FIS OPA Continental Cup [Individual free] (St.Ulrich (AUT))
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Code Name

3290379
3200426
3200393
3200474
3510451
3190302
3200462
3190297
3200464
3290372
3190303
3560101
3200568
3190298
3200511
3510479
3050198
3290418
3200383
3290406
3050209
3190345
3050260
3560090
3510423
3200514
3200505
3190398
3290378
3560089
3290440
3290388
3200414
3190344
3200477
3290451
3190358
3290384
3510477
3050252
3510480
3510513
3050212
3200539
3290371
3510534
3050197
3290422
3190354
3200499
3050208
3290432
3510454

DE FABIANI Francesco
MADLENER Moritz
WEISHEIT Martin
STIEBRITZ Christian
SCHAAD Roman
PARISSE Clement
METZ Lennart
DHEYRIAT Mathias
HERZOG Daniel

TANEL Matteo
PHILIPOT Mickael
SIMENC Miha
CEBULLA Marius
POUYE Alexandre
HAUBER Thomas
RUEESCH Jason
HABENICHT Tobias
PEROTTI Manuel
WINKLER Luca
CAPPELLETTI Marco
KERN Dominik

JOUVE Richard
BLASSNIG Clemens
KLINAR Mark
KINDSCHI Linard
TRENKLE Tobias

FROST Robin

LAPIERRE Jules

BELLI Antonio
PRAZNIK Aljaz
ROMANI Simone

D ERAMO Giacomo
HAEUSLER Alexander
DUPONT Francois
BAUERMEISTER Fabian
SIMION Manuel
TIBERGHIEN Jean
RUGGIERO Antonio Giulio
BASSETTI Giacomo
KUGLER Simon

STEINER Cedric
CAPELLI Marino
GOTTHALMSEDER Alexander
LOCHBIHLER Johannes
PEER Matthias

KLEE Beda

KATTNIG Johannes Fabian
OBERBACHER Alex
PELLEGRINI Antonin
SCHWORMSTAEDT Johannes
STADLBAUER Sebastian
PELLEGRIN Sebastiano
LINDEGGER Janis

YoB

1993
1993
1993
1994
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
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1995
1993
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1993
1994
1993
1993
1993
1994
1993
1993
1993
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1993
1994
1994
1994
1993
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Sul
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GER
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AUT
FRA
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SLo

Sul
GER
GER
FRA
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SLO
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FRA
GER
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FRA
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Sul
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Sul

sul
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sul
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FRA
GER
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#1

100 (1)
50 (4)
80 (2)
24 (11)
11 (22)
60 (3)

45 (5)
36 (7)
22 (13)
32 (8)

29 (10)
40 (6)
26 (11)

7 (25)
12 (21)
16 (16)
14 (18)

3 (30)
18 (15)

4 (29)
13 (20)
8 (25)

20 (14)
1(32)
15 (17)

10 (23)
6 (27)

5 (28)
9 (24)
2 (31)

#2 - 1st FIS OPA Continental Cup [Individual classic] (Goms (SUI))

#4 - 2nd FIS OPA Continental Cup [Individual free] (St.Ulrich (AUT))

100 (1)
80 (2)
60 (3)
2 (29)

20 (13)

50 (4)
24 (11)

40 (6)
32 (8)
22 (12)

45 (5)

15 (16)
29 (9)

11 (20)
13 (18)
16 (15)

36 (7)
12 (19)
26 (10)

6 (25)
18 (14)
9 (22)
8 (23)
14 (17)
10 (21)

5 (26)

3 (28)

16.12.2012 - 19:31:25

100 (1)

18 (14)
20 (13)

7 (24)
1 (30)

4 (27)

5 (26)

3 (28)
2 (29)

100 (1)
60 (3)
45 (5)
50 (4)
80 (2)
10 (21)
18 (14)
29 (9)
24 (11)
40 (6)
36 (7)
14 (17)
12 (19)
26 (10)
15 (16)
32 (8)
20 (13)
16 (15)
11 (20)

22 (12)

7 (24)

3 (28)

4 (27)

1 (30)

6 (25)

8 (23)

9 (22)

13 (18)
5 (26)

2 (29)

100 (1)
0 (2)
60 (3)
45 (5)

40 (6)
29 (9)
36 (7)

22 (12
24 (11,
1(30
12 (19
50 (4)
32 (8)

)
)
)
)

7 (24)
13 (18)
18 (14)
10 (21)

9 (22)
26 (10)
2 (29)
16 (15)

15 (16)

20 (13)
11 (20)
14 (17)
5 (26)

6 (25)

3 (28)

8 (23)

4 (27)
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